

**SC No.191/2020
St. Vs. Sanjay etc.
FIR No.57/14
PS. Jafrabad**

13.01.2021

Present : Sh. Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are absent.

Sh. Nitin Goel, Ld. Defence Counsel for all the accused persons.

At request, put up for appearance on 24.03.2021.

**(Sanjeev Kumar Malhotra)
ASJ-04/Shahdara
KKD Courts/Delhi/13.01.2021**