

ID NO. 191/2020
SC No. 94/2020
State vs. Sanjay
FIR No. 57/2014
PS Jafrabad

12.05.2022

Present: Mr. Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Proceedings against accused Bhagwati Devi have
already been abated.
Other accused on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Nitin Goel

Part arguments heard.

Ld. Addl. PP submits that he needs assistance of IO.

Let IO be summoned for NDOH.

Put up for further arguments on charge for 14.07.2022.

(Sanjeev Kumar Malhotra)
ASJ-04, Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi
12.05.2022