

20
SC 191/2020
STATE Vs. SANJAY
57 /2014

14.07.2022

Present : Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Proceedings against accused Bhagwati Devi have already been
abated.
Other accused on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Nitin Goel.

At request, put up for further arguments on charge on
08.09.2022.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts
Delhi/14.07.2022