

SC No. 191/2022
FIR No. 57/2014
Police Station: Jafrabad
State vs. Sanjay

12.01.2023

Present: Shri Anil Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused except accused Rampal and Ram
Kumar are present with Ld. Counsel Sh. Nitin Goel.

An exemption application has been filed on behalf
of accused Rampal and Ram Kumar from their appearance before
the Court. Same is allowed for today only.

Put up for order on 23.02.2023. Date has been fixed
as per convenience of Ld. Counsel.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04 (Shahdara)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi/12.01.2023